
CANFIELD HIGH SCHOOL SWIM AND DIVE TEAM 
2023-2024 Meet Schedule 

 
Saturday December 2, 2023  NEAC Quad Boardman, Wooster, Harding    (YSU – Boardman Hosts) 
Thursday December 7, 2023  Glen Oak and Marlington (double dual) (C.T. Branin, Canton, OH – Away) 
Saturday December 9, 2023  NEAC – Relay Meet    (Warren) 
Monday December 11, 2023  Piranhas/Columbiana   (YSU – HOME) 
Saturday December 16, 2023  CCS Christmas Invitational (qualifiers only) (C.T. Branin, Canton, OH – Away) 
Tuesday  December 19, 2023  Howland     (YSU – HOME) 
Thursday December 21, 2023   Perry/Washington    (Massillon Washington - Away) 
Wednesday January 3, 2024  Kraken – Hubbard    (YSU-HOME) – SENIOR NIGHT  
Friday  January 5, 2024   NEAC Diving Championship    (Massillon Perry) 
Saturday January 6, 2024   NEAC Swim Championship    (Wooster) 
Monday January 8, 2024  Alliance     (YSU – HOME) 
Saturday January 13, 2024  AAC Championships    (Warren) 
Wednesday January 17, 2024  Ursuline and Poland    (YSU – Ursuline Hosts) 
Friday  January 19, 2024  Piranhas/Columbiana    (Salem Community Center) 
Tuesday January 23, 2024  Tri - Firestone, Warren Harding  (Akron Firestone) 
Thu-Sat February 8-10, 2024  Sectionals      (tbd – maybe University of Akron) 
Thu-Sat February 15-17, 2024  Districts      (tbd – maybe Cleveland State University) 
Thu-Sat February 22-24, 2024  State Championship    (C.T. Branin, Canton, OH) 
 
- All Home meets start at 5:00 p.m.  
 
NEAC Conference:  Boardman, Canfield, Firestone, GlenOak, Massillon, Perry, Warren Harding and Wooster 
 
AAC Conference:   Austintown, Boardman, Canfield, Howland and Warren Harding 
 



 
 


